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YouGov / Cycling UK Survey Results

Sample Size: 1047 adults in Wales (16+)
Fieldwork: 21st - 25th March 2022

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region

. . Cardiff and
Total | Con [ Lab | M | Ppiaid | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 16-24| 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE M9 2| North |~ soutn | SOuth | South
Dem West Central East | West

Weighted Sample[1047|274[311] 45 75 373 404 [510| 537 | 144|385 | 253 |264] 523 | 521 | 200 | 217 233 217 | 180

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How likely, if at all, would you be to do each of the following,
if streets were redesigned to prioritise the needs of cyclists
and pedestrians over motorists?
Cycle more often

Very likely 9 6 11 17 7 10 6 11 7 21 9 9 4 12 7 7 8 10 10 12
Fairly likely 15 [ 7 22 8 24 20 9 17 13 16 20 14 8 16 14 16 20 16 10 12
TOTAL LIKELY 24 13 33 25 31 30 15 28 20 37 29 23 12 28 21 23 28 26 20 24
Not very likely 21 | 20 18 19 23 20 21 | 22 19 26 22 20 17| 23 18 22 18 26 18 19
Not at all likely 45 [ 62 40 50 33 40 55 | 41 50 31 33 51 66| 42 49 49 43 42 51 42
TOTAL NOT LIKELY 66 82 58 69 56 60 76 63 69 57 55 71 83 65 67 71 61 68 69 61
Don’t know 10 4 9 7 12 10 8 10 10 8 16 7 4 8 12 6 11 7 11 15
Walk more often
Verylikely 19 (12 25 21 24 24 13 | 18 20 30 20 21 10| 22 16 17 18 21 21 19
Fairly likely 35 [ 36 37 23 42 36 32 | 33 38 44 37 30 33| 33 38 37 34 43 31 30
TOTAL LIKELY 54 48 62 44 66 60 45 51 58 74 57 51 43 55 54 54 52 64 52 49
Notverylikely 19 | 26 16 26 20 20 24 | 22 16 14 12 23 28| 20 18 21 18 18 20 18
Not at all likely 16 | 22 11 23 6 11 24 | 16 15 5 13 18 24| 16 16 20 18 13 15 14
TOTAL NOT LIKELY 35 48 27 49 26 31 48 38 31 19 25 41 52 36 34 41 36 31 35 32
Don’'t know 11 4 12 7 7 10 8 11 11 8 18 7 5 9 12 5 12 5 13 19
Imagine streets were redesigned to make them safer for
pedestrians and cyclists. What impact, if any, would this
have on your driving habits?
I would drive much less frequently 6 2 7 10 8 7 4 7 5 12 6 5 4 7 5 7 4 6 8 7
| would drive slightly less frequently 15 | 13 20 21 21 22 11 | 16 15 19 20 13 9 18 13 9 13 24 15 15
TOTAL LESS FREQUENTLY 21 15 27 31 29 29 15 23 20 31 26 18 13 25 18 16 17 30 23 22
Noimpact 48 | 61 44 49 51 44 58 | 51 45 25 42 55 63| 50 46 56 52 35 49 52
| would drive slightly more frequently 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 1 2 0 2 1 1 3 1 1 1
| would drive much more frequently 2 3 0 0 0 1 3 3 1 5 1 3 1 3 1 4 1 1 2 2
TOTAL MORE FREQUENTLY 3 4 0 0 0 2 4 4 2 9 2 5 1 5 2 5) 4 2 3 3
Not applicable — 1 do notdrive 18 | 14 19 14 15 18 15 14 23 21 18 17 19| 14 22 15 21 25 16 14
Don’tknow 8 5 9 7 4 9 7 8 9 13 12 5 3 6 11 8 7 9 9 10
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